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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Wednesday 08/03/23 Practical- Prescription writing Dr.Gosavi 

2 Friday 10/03/23 Pharmacokinetics Absorption & 

Distribution /Antimicrobial drugs 

Sulphonamides 

Dr.Mankar 

3 Monday 13/03/23 Pharmacotherapy of Bronchial 

Asthma 

Dr.Gosavi 

4 Wednesday 15/03/23 Pharmacotherapy of cough Dr.Ghotkar 

5 Friday 17/03/23 Biotransformation excretion Dr.Mankar 

6 Monday 20/03/23 Local anesthetics  Dr.Gosavi 

7 Friday 24/03/23 Kinetic of elimination Dr.Mankar 

8 Monday 27/03/23 ANS -General introduction, 

cholinergic agent 

Dr.Gosavi 

9 Wednesday 29/03/23 General - Pharmacodynamic Dr.Mankar 

10 Friday 31/03/23 ANS  - Anticholinergic drugs Dr.Gosavi 
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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Friday 03/03/23 Endocrine - corticosteroids I Dr.Ghotkar 

2 Monday 06/03/23 Endocrine - corticosteroids II/ General 

principals of Antimicrobial drugs 

Dr.Ghotkar/ Dr.Sinha 

3 Wednesday 08/03/23 Diabetics I Dr.Ghotkar 

4 Monday 13/03/23 Fluoroquinolones Dr.Sinha 

5 Wednesday 15/03/23 B lactam Antibiotics Penicillin I Dr.Sinha 

6 Friday 17/03/23 B lactam Antibiotics Penicillin II Dr.Sinha 

7 Monday 20/03/23 B lactam Antibiotics Cephalosporin's Dr.Sinha 

8 Friday 24/03/23 B lactam Antibiotics , Endocrines oral 

Hypoglycemic drugs 

Dr.Ghotkar 

9 Monday 27/03/23 Antitubercular drugs TB & antileprosy 

drugs 

Dr.Sinha 

10 Wednesday 29/03/23 Antifungal drugs Dr.Sinha 

11 Friday 31/03/23 Antimalarial drugs Dr.Sinha 


